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Joel Antymniuk joel@motifmarketing.ca MOTIF Founder & CEO skucamp 
Speaker

SK CA

Norma Arbulu norma.arbulu@lahlouh.com Lahlouh Brand Experience 
Manager

Distributor OR US

Drew Argotsinger drew@bluefishmkt.com Bluefish Promotional 
Marketing

Owner Distributor IA US

Nathan Baine nbaine@themagnetgroup.com The Magnet Group Director of 
Marketing

skucamp 
Sponsor

GA US

Harrison Barker harrison@barkerspecialty.com Barker Specialty 
Company

Chief of Staff & 
Transformation

Distributor FL US

Meghann Bezdikian meghann@boxedsourcing.com Boxed Sourcing + 
Production

Co-Founder skucamp 
Speaker

PA US

Michael Bistocchi michael.bistocchi@logomark.
com

Logomark Chief Revenue 
Officer

Supplier CA US

Amanda Boccucci amanda.boccucci@lahlouh.
com

LAHLOUH INC Snr. Director, Promo 
Division

Distributor CA US

Blake Boren blake@blackboxmerch.com Black Box Merch General Manager Distributor CA US
Vern Boyles Vern@andrewsinc.com Andrews President Distributor WA US
Galloway Boyles Galloway@andrewsinc.com Andrews Account Executive Distributor WA US
Sam Brown sam@provenstrategists.com Proven Strategists Principal Supplier ON CA
Erin Burley erin@commonsku.com commonsku Manager of 

Customer Success 
and Onboarding

commonsku 
Staff

ON CA

Ryan Cady rcady@imprintengine.com Imprint Engine Client Success 
Leader

Distributor MN US

Brian Cohen Brian@teamscg.com Team SCG VP of Sales Distributor FL US
Shayna Cohen shayna@teamscg.com Team SCG CEO skucamp 

Speaker
FL US

Chris Collins chris@topdrawercustom.net TOP DRAWER 
CUSTOM, LLC

CEO Distributor MO US
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Shannon Collins shannonC@topdrawercustom.
net

TOP DRAWER 
CUSTOM, LLC

COO Distributor MO US

Brett Coplin brettcoplin@imprintmarketing
.com

Imprint Marketing 
Concepts, Inc.

President Distributor NJ US

Daniel, Cordoza daniel@ethixventures.com CEO, Activist Ethix Merch skucamp 
Speaker

- -

Curtis Costner curtis@brandstratos.com Brand Stratos CEO Distributor WA US
Litza Coughlin LitzaC@graphic-promotions.

com
Graphic Promotions CEO Distributor CA US

Kevin Coughlin Kevin@graphic-promotions.
com

Graphic Promotions Partner Distributor CA US

Kimberly Coughlin kimberly.a.coughlin@outlook.
com

Graphic Promotions CFO Distributor CA US

Joshua Culp joshculp@culpsolutions.com Hammerdubs Founder Distributor LA US
Kim Cummings kcummings@primeline.com Prime Line Outside Account 

Executive
Supplier PA US

Matthew Dart matthewndart@gmail.com Blackfish Owner Distributor CA US
Marcella De Ocampo marcella@commonsku.com commonsku Customer Success 

Manager
commonsku 
Staff

BC CA

Mod Deckelman mod@lahlouh.com LAHLOUH INC Snr. Director Promo 
Division

Distributor CA US

Leigh Eidson leigh@wallacegraphics.com Wallace Graphics Promo and Apparel 
Manager

Distributor GA US

Kjell Ellefson kjell@promotionselect.com Promotion Select General Manager Distributor MN US
Paige Emch pemch@aperfectpromotion.

com
A Perfect Promotion VP of Customer 

Success
Distributor IL US

Anita Emoff anita.emoff@engageboost.
com

Boost Engagement CEO Distributor OH US

Adam Erickson adaminstpete@gmail.com Vampt Co. VP Brand Strategy Distributor FL US
Erin Erickson erin@vampt.co Vampt Co. Founder Distributor FL US
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Joe Favre jfavre@hellovanguard.com Vanguard Direct Sales Manager Distributor NY US
Marci Flores marci@blueowlpromos.com blue owl promotional 

products
partner Distributor CA US

Charles Freund Charles@fairware.com Fairware Director of Sales Distributor BC CA
Parvaneh Frilot parvanehfrilot@sanmar.com SanMar Strategic Account 

Manager
Supplier WA US

Julie Fritsch jfritsch@primeline.com Prime Line Marketing Manager Supplier WI US
Brigette Fuscia brigette@boxedsourcing.com Boxed Sourcing + 

Production
Co-Owner Distributor PA US

Mark Gardyn mark@gordonsinclair.com Gordon Sinclair President Supplier NY US
Philip Gergen phil.gergen@kooziegroup.com Koozie Group CIO Supplier FL US
Caleb Gilbertson caleb@imprintengine.com Imprint Engine CEO Distributor MN US
Dan Gingiss - The Experience Maker, 

LLC
Keynote Speaker & 
Author

skucamp 
Speaker

- -

Daniel Gordon Dan@dangordonprinting.com Dan Gordon Printing Owner Operator Distributor NY US
Suzanne Gordon suzanne@bullpenmarketing.

com
Bullpen Marketing CEO Distributor TX US

Talia Gowdar talia@commonsku.com commonsku Events Coordinator commonsku 
Staff

ON CA

Mark Graham mark@commonsku.com commonsku President commonsku 
Staff

ON CA

Catherine Graham catherine@commonsku.com commonsku CEO commonsku 
Staff

ON CA

Justin Greenberger justin@teamscg.com Team SCG VP of Business 
Development

Distributor FL US

Laura Guerrero laurag@towelspecialties.com Towel Specialties Vice President of 
Sales

Supplier CA US

Michelle Guetle mguetle@callard.com The Callard Company CEO Distributor OH US
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Anthony Guice anthony@wallacegraphics.
com

Wallace Graphics Executive Director 
of Promo and 
Apparel

Distributor GA US

Andrea Guirola buzz@provenstrategists.com Proven Strategists Project Manager Distributor MD US
Colin Hageney colin@bullpenmarketing.com Bullpen Marketing President Distributor TX US
Mike Harding mike@notjustclothing.com notjust clothing ceo Distributor Cheshire GB
Rachel Hare rachelh@iclick.com iClick VP, Strategy Supplier IL US
Chris Harwood chris@merchclub.com Merch Club Club Prez Distributor NE US
Angie Hauptman angie@merchyoulove.com Mylo Brand Studio Co-founder Distributor NE US
Cola Henderson cola@merchyoulove.com Mylo Brand Studio Co-founder Distributor NE US
John Henry john@jhspecialty.com JH Specialty CEO skucamp 

Speaker
IN US

Michele Hicks michele@901promo.com 901 Promo Sales Manager Distributor TN US
Nicole Hirst Nicole@fairware.com Fairware Director of 

Operations
Distributor BC CA

Stephen Holden stephen@holdenbrand.com Holden CEO Distributor TX US
Julie Holderbach julie@mypromotionsetc.com Promotions, Etc., LLC Owner/ CEO Distributor OH US
Forrest Holmes FHolmes@allcountyapparel.

com
All-County Apparel Vice President Sales Supplier NJ US

Brent Hoskins brent@martketbranding.com Martket Branding Inc. President Distributor BC CA
Joe Huber jhuber@thekanatagroup.com The Kanata Group SVP Sales skucamp 

Sponsor
MO US

Mike Irvine mikei@crystal-d.com Crystal D COO Supplier MN US
Doug Jackson doug@stormcreek.com Storm Creek President & Founder Supplier MN US
Kristin Jurczak kristin@sparkmarketing.co Spark Marketing President Distributor IN US
Dickron Kherlopian dickron@commonsku.com commonsku SVP, Sale commonsku 

Staff
MA US

Lynn Kostow lynn@clementinepromos.com Clementine Promotions Co-Counder Distributor CA US
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Aaron Kucherawy aaron@commonsku.com commonsku VP of Customer 
Success

commonsku 
Staff

ON CA

Joanna Kummer joanna@boxedsourcing.com Boxed Sourcing + 
Production

Director of 
Merchandising

Distributor PA US

Molly LaBonte mollylabonte@sanmar.com SanMar Senior Director, 
Digital Sales & 
ECommerce

Supplier WA US

Connie Lancaster connie@tntadspecialties.com TNT Ad Specialities Owner / President Distributor NC US
Douglas Lasater douglas@trydsd.com Direct Source 

Distributing
President Distributor AZ US

Bobby Lehew bobby@commonsku.com commonsku CCO commonsku 
Staff

OK US

Michael Leier m.leier@probitaspromo.com Probitas Promotions
Senior Account 
Manager

Distributor
ND

US

Keaton Lubin keatonl@wsemerson.com W.S. Emerson 
Company

Sales Representative Distributor ME US

Gary Lucy g.lucy@probitaspromo.com Probitas Promotions CFO/Director of HR Distributor ND US
Sean Macilvain seanm@vantageapparel.com Vantage Apparel VP, Business 

Development
skucamp 
Sponsor

NJ US

Briana Manning briana@footprintpromo.com Footprint Promotional 
Advertising

Owner/Account 
Manager

Distributor MN US

Michael Marias mmarias@hitpromo.net Hit Promotional 
Products

Chief Revenue 
Officer

skucamp 
Sponsor

FL US

Jim Martin jim@kolder.com Numo na skucamp 
Sponsor

TX US

Alicia Matthai alicia@haymakerpromos.com Haymaker Promotions, 
LLC

Owner Distributor MD US

Steve McBee steve@wearesuperdeluxe.com superdeluxe Partner Distributor AR US
Tony McNally amcnally@vanguardpromotio

ns.com
Vanguard Direct Brand Experience 

Manager
Distributor NY US
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Bobby Mitchum rmm@engageboost.com Boost Engagement VP, Sales Distributor OH US
Trisha Monfre tmonfre@aperfectpromotion.

com
A Perfect Promotion Owner Distributor IL US

Pierre Montaubin pierre.
montaubin@kooziegroup.com

Koozie Group CEO Supplier FL US

Chris Moore c.moore@emblemax.com Emblemax Business 
Development, 
Strategic Accounts

Distributor VA US

Anna Mosakowski anna@sock101.com Sock101 COO skucamp 
Sponsor

MO US

Charlie Moscoe moscoe@gmail.com commonsku VP Product 
Management

commonsku 
Staff

ON CA

Frank Myers fmyers@ssactivewear.com S&S Activewear Chief Executive 
Officer

skucamp 
Speaker

IL US

Andy Neborak andy@impact-ec.com Impact Advertising Owner Distributor WI US
Andrew Nisenshal andrew@brandwisepromo.

com
BrandWise Owner Distributor IN US

Jon Norris jnorris@hitpromo.net Hit Chief Strategy 
Officer

skucamp 
Sponsor

NY US

Peg O'Rourke peg@chameleonlike.com Chameleonlike Senior Account 
Executive

skucamp 
Sponsor

WA US

Gabrielle Ordaz gordaz@ottocap.com Otto Cap National Sales 
Manager

skucamp 
Sponsor

CA US

Candace Parker Candace@bigbunnycreative.
com

Big Bunny Creative Owner Distributor TX US

Joe Paskewitz joep@cubikpromo.com CUBIK CEO Distributor MN US
Rich Patterson rich@pattersonbrands.com PBJ Merch Co. Owner Distributor BC CA
Mari Plasic mplasic@numomfg.com Numo Chief Marketing 

Officer
skucamp 
Sponsor

TX US

Alise Platt alise@promo4good.com Promo4Good Owner/President Distributor TX US
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Brian Porter bporter@starline.com Starline Cro Supplier KS US
Luc Regimbal luc@regimballtd.ca Groupe Régimbal 

Group
President Distributor ON CA

Chloe Regimbal chloe@regimbal.group Groupe Régimbal 
Group

Sales rep Distributor ON CA

Sarah Remple sarah@commonsku.com commonsku Senior Community 
Manager

commonsku 
Staff

ON CA

Jill Rogers jillr@iclick.com iClick VP of Marketing skucamp 
Sponsor

OR US

Carson Roncketto carson@wearesuperdeluxe.
com

superdeluxe Partner Distributor AR US

Kelli Rosenfeld kelli@bluerosepromotions.com Blue Rose Promotions President Distributor GA US
Michelle Sarra michelle@marketingbar.com the marketing bar owner Distributor FL US
Kyla Scanlon - Speaker and Author of 

“In This Economy”
Speaker and Author skucamp 

Speaker
- -

CJ Schmidt jgrigorian@hitpromo.net Hit Promotional 
Products

CEO skucamp 
Sponsor

FL US

Kerry Schutte kschutte@pcna.com PCNA National Account 
Manager

Supplier PA US

David Shultz david@commonsku.com commonsku VP, Supplier 
Partnerships

commonsku 
Staff

KS US

Joyce Simons joyce@martketbranding.com Martket Branding Inc. General Manager Distributor BC CA
Laura Simons laura@901promo.com 901 Promo Owner Distributor TN US
Brenda Speirs brenda@buzztag.co Buzztag CEO Distributor OR US
Tom Spoltsman tspoltman@alphabroder.com S&S Activewear Vice President of 

Sales
skucamp 
Sponsor

IL US

Tami Stevens tami@tntadspecialties.com TNT Ad Specialities Director of 
Operations

Distributor NC US

Daniel Stewart daniel@wierstewart.com Wier / Stewart President, Director 
of Partnerships

skucamp 
Speaker

GA US
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Ryan Stone ryan@stonewerxpromo.com Stonewerx 
Promotional

CFO Distributor CA US

Jim Sturgell jsturgell@ssactivewear.com S&S Activewear SVP, Sales skucamp 
Sponsor

IL US

Craig Sullivan csullivan@ssactivewear.com S&S Activewear Regional Sales 
Manager

Supplier IL US

Mike Thornburg m.thornburg@emblemax.com Emblemax President & CXO Distributor VA US
Ellen Tucker ellent@ppai.org PPAI Vice President skucamp 

Sponsor
TX US

Betsy Vickery betsyvickery@wsemerson.com W.S. Emerson 
Company

Vice President Distributor ME US

John Vickery III jvickery471@gmail.com W.S. Emerson Sales Representative Distributor ME US
John Vo john@whoopla.com WHOOPLA CEO Distributor CA US
Matt Wagner matt.wagner@fieldsmfg.com Fields Vice President, Sales Supplier MN US
Oriana Wagoner - 

Stone
oriana@stonewerxpromo.com Stonewerx 

Promotional
CEO Distributor CA US

Matt West matt@blackboxmerch.com Black Box Merch Director of Business 
Development

Distributor CO US

Lindsay West lindsaywest@gmail.com Clementine Promotions Co-Founder Distributor CA US
Chiemi Williams chiemi.williams@officebeacon.

com
Office Beacon LLC Senior Manager, 

Promo Distributor 
Solutions

Supplier TN US

Camila Zanella camila@proviamerica.com Provi America Business 
Development

Supplier TX US

Karl Ziegler theswellguy@gmail.com Ruckus & Co., Inc. Head Ruckus Maker skucamp 
Sponsor

GA US


